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Nom

L I ASCONE Frédéric

[ I RAYNAL Michael

[ I DOS SANTOS Théo
[ I VIALARET Damien
[ I VANARA Daniel

«}= LUI STAUBIN Lina

L 0 MARTINEZ Catherin.
L I DENIAUD Rémy

[ I ST AUBIN Jerome

Sexe

S
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Cat

M1
M1
SE
M4
M4
M1
M4
M3
M3

Classement général
0 12/12 - 12H (Solo)

Class
’ cat
1

N R R ENE RN

Club / Team

TEAM RAIDLIGHT
PIGNAN VTT
TOPO ATHLETIC FR

SONICS TURTLES

LES COUREURS FOUS DE SERIG.
SONICS TURTLES

FAMILLAU
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Distance
tour
72,000 km (6)
72,000 km (6)
48,000 km (4)
48,000 km (4)
48,000 km (4)
36,000 km (3)
36,000 km (3)
12,000 km (1)
12,000 km (1)

Meilleur
tour
01:24:14

01:32:29
01:39:15
01:46:21
02:06:59
02:46:17
03:01:12
02:07:18
03:04:19

Temps
10:03:17
11:32:35
08:52:30
09:21:30
10:46:40
09:22:20
10:46:34
02:07:18
03:04:19

25/06/2023
09:50

Vitesse

7,161 km/h
6,238 km/h
5,408 km/h
5,129 km/h
4,454 km/h
3,841 km/h
3,341 km/h
5,656 km/h
3,906 km/h



